
Mentor-Mentee  

Dr. B. K. B. College,  Session :2020-2021 

Name of the Department : ASSAMESE 

                           Total number of Students (Mentee):-85 

1.  1
st
/2

nd
 semester -29 

2.  3
rd

/4
th

 semester-33 

3.  5
th

/6
th

 semester-23 

Co Ordinator:                  Dr. Mallika Bora 

Mentor: 

1. Dr. Somnath Bora-             A Group     ( Total No of Mentee- 20) 

2. Mr.  Santanu Bordoloi -     B Group       (Total No of Mentee- 21) 

3. Dr. Punyalata Gohain-       C Group      (Total No of Mentee- 21) 

4. Dr. Chandana Deka -          D Group      (Total No of Mentee- 23) 

 

 



 

Name of the 

Mentor 

Designation 

of the 

Mentor 

Contact 

no(WhatsApp) 

&                                      

email-ID of the 

Mentor 

Name of the 

Mentee 

Guardian 

Name 

Semester Major/ 

Honours 

Roll No 

(GU) 

Contact No (WhatsApp)    

& 

Email-ID of the Mentee 

 

 

 

 

Dr. Somnath 

Bora 

 

 

 

Associate 

Professor 

 

 

9435368262  

 

& 

 

borasomnath@

gmail.com 

Niharika Borah Pradip Borah 2
nd

 Sem Honours 28 6000626796 

& 

niharikaborah450@gmail.com 

Khirud Kalita Tankeswar 

Kalita 

2
nd

 Sem Honours 31 6001028985 

& 

khirudk77@gmail.com 

Dilip Khaklary  2
nd

 Sem Honours 49  

Dipsikha Devi Budhen Ch. 

Nath 

2
nd

 Sem Honours 62 6001731116 

devidipsikha3@gmail.com 

   Shahidul Islam Rustam Ali  

2
nd

 Sem 

 

Honours 

 

87 

8751958808    

& 

shah110203@gmail.com 

    

 

Resmina Begum 

 

 

Rajab Ali 

 

 

2
nd

 Sem 

 

 

Honours 

 

 

111 

 

 

6003493611 

& 

resminabegum943@gmail.com 

   Madhurjya Bora Pulak Bora 2
nd

 Sem Honours 125 8822012892 

& 

boramadhurjya2020@gmail.com 

   Afsana Sultana Attabuddin 

Bhuyan 

4
th
 Sem Honours UA-

191-

294-

0195 

8474088047 

& 

afsanasultana142@gmail.com 

   Asmina Begum Bhaiti 

Ahmed 

4
th
 Sem Honours UA-

191-

294-

0205 

8474879162 

& 

asminab708@gmail.com 

         

mailto:borasomnath@gmail.com
mailto:borasomnath@gmail.com
mailto:niharikaborah450@gmail.com
mailto:khirudk77@gmail.com
mailto:devidipsikha3@gmail.com
mailto:shah110203@gmail.com
mailto:resminabegum943@gmail.com
mailto:boramadhurjya2020@gmail.com
mailto:afsanasultana142@gmail.com
mailto:asminab708@gmail.com


 

 

Bhagyashree Bora 

 

 

Pramod Ch 

Bora 

 

 

4
th
 Sem 

 

 

Honours 

 

 

UA-

191-

294-

0212 

 

 

6000233273 

& 

aimonibora33@gmail.com 

   Bhargab Borah Sarat Borah 4
th
 Sem Honours UA-

191-

294-

0213 

9365345655 

& 

borahbhargab628@gmail.com 

    

 

Bhoirabi Saikia 

 

 

Dipak Saikia 

 

 

4
th
 Sem 

 

 

Honours 

 

 

UA-

191-

294-

0215 

 

 

9101806746 

& 

saikiabhoirabi6@gmail.com 

   Birendra Tanti Bhogson 

Tanti 

4
th
 sem Honours UA-

191-

294-

0222 

6001677141 

& 

birendratanti321@gmail.com 

   Bonashree Boiragi Kumud 

Boiragi 

4
th
 Sem Honours UA-

191-

294-

0226 

7896032861 

& 

bonashreeboiragi290@gmail.com 

   Chitara Tanti Devraj Tanti 4
th
 Sem Honours UA-

191-

294-

0229 

9707155480 

& 

tantichitara@gmail.com 

   Anita Kurmi Purna Kurmi 6
th
 Sem Major UA-

181-

294-

0004 

7636907606 

& 

anitakurmi782140@gmail.com 

   Borsha Rani 

Hazarika 

Janmijay 

Hazarika 

6
th
 Sem Major UA-

181-

294-

0009 

6002249296 

& 

borshahazarika98@gmail.com 

mailto:aimonibora33@gmail.com
mailto:borahbhargab628@gmail.com
mailto:saikiabhoirabi6@gmail.com
mailto:birendratanti321@gmail.com
mailto:bonashreeboiragi290@gmail.com
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Bhaswati Bhuyan 

 

 

Kushal 

Kumar 

Bhuyan 

 

 

6
th
 Sem 

 

 

Major 

 

 

UA-

181-

294-

0013 

 

 

6001078139 

& 

bhaswatibhuyan5089@gmail.com 

   Bishal Das Pintu Das 6
th
 Sem Major UA-

181-

294-

0019 

8403841646 

& 

dasbishal950@gmail.com 

   Dipa Moni Kalita Mohan Ch 

Kalita 

6
th
 Sem Major UA-

181-

294-

0029 

8822070042 

& 

123dipakk@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Mr. Santanu 

Bordoloi 

 

 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

 

 

9435719021 

 

& 

 

santonubkb18

@gmail.com 

Bishal Bhuyan Rupa 

Bhuyan 

2
nd

 Sem Honours 143 9101713981 

& 

siddartbhuyan@gmail.com 

Bidyut Sarkar Joy Kumar 

Sarkar 

2
nd

 Sem Honours 156 9957454408 

& 

bidyutsarkar174@gmail.com 

Chayamoni Bhuyan Pulok 

Bhuyan 

2
nd

 Sem Honours 172 8822163262 

& 

chayamonibhuyan76@gmail.com 

    

Minakshi Borah 

 

Jogeswar 

Borah 

 

2
nd

 Sem 

 

Honours 

 

182 

 

8011512248 

& 

minakshib030@gmail.com 

   Bidisha Borah Durlov 

Borah 

2
nd

 Sem Honours 193 9127385687 

& 

borabidisha200202@gmail.com 

   Prashanta Tanti  2
nd

 Sem Honours 199  

 

 

   Deep Jyoti Bossa Tileswar 

Bossa 

2
nd

 Sem Honours 222 8822858265 

& 

deepjb638@gmail.com 

mailto:bhaswatibhuyan5089@gmail.com
mailto:dasbishal950@gmail.com
mailto:123dipakk@gmail.com
mailto:santonubkb18@gmail.com
mailto:santonubkb18@gmail.com
mailto:siddartbhuyan@gmail.com
mailto:bidyutsarkar174@gmail.com
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mailto:minakshib030@gmail.com
mailto:borabidisha200202@gmail.com
mailto:deepjb638@gmail.com


   Dharitri Borah Rita Moni 

Borah 

4
th
 Sem Honours UA-

191-

294-

0234 

6901103970 

& 

dharitriborah59@gmail.com 

   Dipak Bordoloi Mridul 

Bordoloi 

4
th
 Sem Honours UA-

191-

294-237 

7002943751 

& 

bordoloisridipak@gmail.com 

   Gitamoni Kalita Dipak Kalita 4
th
 Sem Honours UA-

191-

294-

0243 

8761014233 

& 

gitakalita233@gmail.com 

   Himashri Gayan  4
th
 Sem Honours UA-

191-

294-

0252 

8474865 

& 

mainagayan86@gmail.com 

   Hirok Jyoti Borah Naren 

Chandra 

Borah 

4
th
 Sem Honours UA-

191-

294-

0253 

9101094327 

& 

hirokborah215@gmail.com 

   Indrani Bora Krishna 

Bora 

4
th
 Sem Honours UA-

191-

294-

0255 

9864019430 

& 

indranibora2000@gmail.com 

   Jesmin Sultana Tajnur Ali 4
th
 Sem Honours UA-

191-

294-

0258 

9395105723 

& 

jsmins850@gmail.com 

   Karan Rabha Ajit Rabha 4
th
 Sem Honours UA-

191-

294-

0270 

9707256323 

& 

rabhakaran173@gmail.com 

   Jimli Kakati Sushil 

Kakoti 

6
th
 Sem Major UA-

181-

294-

0048 

8822122551 

& 

jimlikakoti866@gmail.com 

mailto:dharitriborah59@gmail.com
mailto:bordoloisridipak@gmail.com
mailto:gitakalita233@gmail.com
mailto:mainagayan86@gmail.com
mailto:hirokborah215@gmail.com
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mailto:rabhakaran173@gmail.com
mailto:jimlikakoti866@gmail.com


    

 

Jtotishmita Saborna 

 

 

Dimbeswar 

Sarma 

 

6
th
 Sem 

 

Major 

 

 

UA-

181-

294-

0053 

 

7635873030 

& 

jyotishmita80@gmail.com 

   Kumar Bikash 

Hazarika 

Pradip 

Hazarika 

6
th
 Sem Major UA-

181-

294-

0058 

6000582413 

& 

kumarbikash0737@gmail.com 

   Mahruma Begum Abdul 

Kasim 

6
th
 Sem Major UA-

181-

294-

0062 

9864466993 

& 

mahrumabegum123@gmail.com 

   Marina Begum Mir Hussain 6
th
 Sem Major UA-

181-

294-

0063 

6901549598 

marina456begum@gmail.com 

    

Momi Neog 

 

Purna Neog 

 

6
th
 Sem 

 

Major 

 

UA-

181-

294-

0065 

 

8822399559 

& 

momineog2@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Dr. Punya Lata    

Gohain 

 

 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

 

 

8638534050 

 

& 

 

punyagohain11

@gmail.com 

Amlanjyoti 

G.Momin 

Arup G 

Momin 

2
nd

 Sem Honours 226 8011181912 

& 

ronaldogmomin@gmail.com 

Pranami Bhuyan Probin 

Bhuyan 

2
nd

 Sem Honours 228 8474882960 

& 

pronamibhuyan4@gmail.com 

Gitanjali Devi Ratul Sarma 2
nd

 Sem Honours 229 6026105565 

Devigitanjali989@gmail.com 

    

 

Albina Begum 

 

 

Radul 

Hussain 

 

 

2
nd

 Sem 

 

 

Honours 

 

 

232 

 

8099258241 

& 

arbnabgm@gmail.com 

   Mousumi Saikia Babul Saikia 2
nd

 Sem Honours 257 7896798050 

mailto:jyotishmita80@gmail.com
mailto:kumarbikash0737@gmail.com
mailto:mahrumabegum123@gmail.com
mailto:marina456begum@gmail.com
mailto:momineog2@gmail.com
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mailto:Devigitanjali989@gmail.com
mailto:arbnabgm@gmail.com


& 

saikiam924@gmail.com 

   Haripriya Hazarika Jyoti 

Chanuah 

Hazarika 

2
nd

 Sem Honours 258 6003073348 

haripriyahazarika01@gmail.com 

    

Dipali Boruah 

 

Jadab 

Boruah 

 

 

2
nd

 Sem 

 

 

Honours 

 

 

260 

 

8822740484 

& 

Nayangayan73@gmail.com 

 

   Lipika Bharali Ranjit 

Bharali 

4
th
 Sem Honours UA-

191-

294-

0277 

7636075545 

& 

lipikabharali2@gmail.com 

    

Lisa Das 

 

Maheswar 

Das 

 

4
th
 Sem 

 

Honours 

 

UA-

191-

294-

0278 

 

6900170732 

& 

lishadas372@gmail.com 

   Meji Hanse Bijoy Hanse 4
th
 Sem Honours UA-

191-

294-

0284 

87230449863 

& 

mejihanse@gmail.com 

   Mousumi Borah Binud Borah 4
th
 Sem Honours UA-

191-

294-

0290 

9678611210 

& 

mousumiborah328@gmail.com 

   Pankaj Bora Gunidhar 

Bora 

 

4
th
 Sem 

 

Honours 

UA-

191-

294-302 

9394313151 

& 

pbora3893@gmail.com 

    

 

Prerana Saikia 

 

 

Jatin Saikia 

 

 

4
th
 Sem 

 

 

Honours 

UA-

191-

294-

0309 

9957182326 

& 

preranasaikia09@gmail.com 

    

Priyashree Saikia 

 

Jagat Saikia 

 

4
th
 Sem 

 

Honours 

 

UA-

 

6003847983 

mailto:saikiam924@gmail.com
mailto:haripriyahazarika01@gmail.com
mailto:Nayangayan73@gmail.com
mailto:lipikabharali2@gmail.com
mailto:lishadas372@gmail.com
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mailto:preranasaikia09@gmail.com


191-

294-

0312 

& 

priyashreesaikia25@gmail.com 

   Rabison Phangso Mohan 

Phangso 

4
th
 Sem Honours UA-

191-

294-

0315 

9707372190 

& 

rabisonphangso17@gmail.com 

   Niharika Borah Nirmal 

Borah 

6
th
 Sem Major UA-

181-

294-

0078 

9957290077 

& 

niharikaborah154@gmail.com 

   Nilam Bora Mohan Bora 6
th
 Sem Major UA-

181-

294-

0081 

6001040423 

nilambora00@gmail.Com 

    

Priyanshu Bora 

 

Dilip Bora 

 

 

6
th
 Sem 

 

 

Major 

 

UA-

181-

294-

0101 

 

9085326924 

& 

priyanshubora960@gmail.com 

   Rekib Ahmed Reijatddin 

Ahmed 

6
th
 Sem Major UA-

181-

294-

0112 

6002216798 

& 

rakibahmed7663@gmail.com 

   Ruksana Begum Habibur 

Rahman 

6
th
 Sem Major UA-

181-

294-

0117 

7896329949 

& 

ruksanabegum56003@gmail.com 

   Sabikun Nehar Suhrab Ali 6
th
 Sem Major  

UA-

181-

294-

0119 

9101316188 

& 

abdulkarim58708@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:priyashreesaikia25@gmail.com
mailto:rabisonphangso17@gmail.com
mailto:niharikaborah154@gmail.com
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mailto:rakibahmed7663@gmail.com
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Dr. Chandana     

Deka 

 

 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

9101962853 

 

& 

 

cdeka913@gma

il.com 

Karishma Bora Pronab Bora 2
nd

 Sem Honours 266 7099614272 

& 

karishmabora1993@gmail.com 

 

 

NarayanMahanta 

 

Jayanta 

Mahanta 

 

 

2
nd

 Sem 

 

 

Honours 

 

 

 

268 

 

8822602390 

& 

narayanmahanta004@gmail.com 

 

Parag Jyoti Das 

 

Bhanu Das 

 

2
nd

 Sem 

 

Honours 

 

271 

 

8822014280 

& 

dasparagjyoti17@gmail.com 

   Parthana Hazarika Suren 

Hazarika 

2
nd

 Sem Honours 284 6003584894 

& 

parthanahazarika140@gmail.com 

   Dipu Sen Dilip Sen 2
nd

 Sem Honours 286 8486827132 

& 

tapashsen124@gmail.com 

   Archana Das Junmoni Das 2
nd

 Sem Honours 287 9365978577 

& 

binudpualiabaruah@gmail.com 

   Himadri Borah Lolita Borah 2
nd

 Sem Honours 288 7576824429 

 

loliteborah@gmail.com 

    

 

Ananya Kakoti 

 

 

Dipak 

Kakoti 

 

 

2
nd

 Sem 

 

 

Honours 

 

 

302 

 

6000673760 

& 

ananyakakati8@gmail.com 

    

 

Rantu Boruah 

 

 

Sarat Boruah 

 

4
th
 Sem 

 

Honours 

UA-

191-

294-

0319 

 

8135026237 

& 

rantuboruah567765@gmail.com 

   Rijumoni Saikia Gopal Saikia 4
th
 Sem Honours UA-

191-

294-

0321 

9954831713 

& 

rijumonis75@gmail.com 

         

mailto:cdeka913@gmail.com
mailto:cdeka913@gmail.com
mailto:karishmabora1993@gmail.com
mailto:narayanmahanta004@gmail.com
mailto:dasparagjyoti17@gmail.com
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Rumi Hazarika 

 

Mohendra 

Hazarika 

 

4
th
 Sem 

 

Honours 

 

UA-

191-

294-

0326 

 

7635924867 

& 

rimpihazarika202@gmail.com 

   Rupak Jyoti 

Bordoloi 

Dhanbar 

Bordoloi 

4
th
 Sem Honours UA-

191-

294-

0327 

6003315077 

& 

bordoloirupakjyoti@gmail.com 

   Santanu Sarmah Jagat 

Sarmah 

4
th
 Sem Honours UA-

191-

294-

0336 

6900415811 

ssantanusarmah@gmail.com 

    

Simi Baruah 

 

Monika 

Boruah 

 

4
th
 Sem 

 

Honours 

 

UA-

191-

294-

0340 

 

6001489830 

& 

simiboruah1590@gmail.com 

   Susmita Chettarjee Subrata 

Chettarjee 

4
th
 Sem Honours UA-

191-

294-

0345 

6003625233 

& 

susmitachettarjee@gmail.com 

   Trinakshi Bora Tarun Bora 4
th
 Sem Honours UA-

191-

294-

0348 

9365084287 

& 

boratrinakshi@gmail.com 

   Trisha Moni 

Bhuyan 

Promud 

Bhuyan 

4
th
 Sem Honours UA-

191-

294-

0349 

9678879125 

& 

trishamonibhuyan974@gmail.com 

    

Sibocharan Das 

 

Babul Das 

 

6
th
 Sem 

 

Major 

 

UA-

181-

294-

0124 

 

9707237235 

& 

sibodassibo@gmail.com 

mailto:rimpihazarika202@gmail.com
mailto:bordoloirupakjyoti@gmail.com
mailto:ssantanusarmah@gmail.com
mailto:simiboruah1590@gmail.com
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   Sima Bora Dip Kumar 

Bora 

6
th
 Sem Major UA-

181-

294-

0125 

7002813098 

& 

bsumi7132@gmail.com 

   Susmita Das Durga 

Charan Das 

6
th
 Sem Major UA-

181-

294-

0128 

9435395637 

& 

monmondas0332@gmail.com 

   Susmita Kujur Sunil Kujur 6
th
 Sem Major UA-

181-

294-

0129 

6001843386 

& 

kujurp335@gmail.com 

   Tumoni Rabha Mahesh 

Rabha 

6
th
 Sem Major UA-

181-

294-

0136 

7896460401 

& 

tumonirabha122@gmail.com 

   Urmila Gayan Nagaswe 

Gayan 

6
th
 Sem Major UA-

181-

294-

0139 

8638996981 

& 

urmilagayan2@gmail.com 

         

 

 

 

 

Signature of HOD 

Name of HOD : Mr. Santanu Bordoloi 

Name of the Department: Assamese 
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